HWEN	DMENT OF SOLICITATIC						PAGE OF PAGE	
	UNICITI OF OULIGHAHE		UP CONTRACT				1	
AMENDME	nt/modification no. Ten (10)	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 4200183047, 4200184877, 4200185070			5. PROJECT I	NO. (If applica	able)
ISSUED BY		JAI:241-1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)		C		
Acqu	A Ames Research Center isition Division, M/S 241-1 ett Field, CA 94035-1000							·
NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street, county	/, State and ZIP: Code)	•	()	9A. AME	NDMENT OF SC	DLICITATION	I NO.
1	Consolidated Safety Service 0301 Democracy Lane, Sui Fairfax VA 22030-2545	-			9B. DATE	ED (SEE ITEM 1	1)	
					10A. MO	DIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	ORDER NO
						NA06AA01C		
ODE	FACILITY			· ,	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 02/08/06			
			O AMENDMENTS OF SOLI		02	/00/00		
	ed prior to the opening hour and data specific ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 07- Increase \$356,500.00; 420018		tetter, provided each telegram or 200185070 Increase \$1,		ncrease	\$359,564		
2001834 () A B	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	34877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	1200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	797 Total I	IN THE CO	ONTRACT OF	der No. In	PPC: GF
2001834 () A B	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 07- Increase \$356,500.00; 420018 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN	34877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU	1200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	797 Total I	IN THE CO	ONTRACT OF	der No. In	PPC: GF
2001834 () A B C D	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE /	34877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU uthority	200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THORITY OF	797 Total I 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CO	ONTRACT OF	der No. In	PPC: GF
() A B C X D E. IMPO	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN OTHER Specify type of modification and a FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of RTANT: Contractor is no	34877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU uthority f Funds, NFS 1852.2 Dt, is required	200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THORITY OF 32-81, <i>Contract Func</i> to sign this document a	797 Total I 14 ARE MADE S (such as char ding	IN THE Co	ONTRACT ORI	DER NO. IN	PPC: GF ITEM 10A. ø, etc.) SET
() A B C X D C X D C S. IMPO	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (<i>If required</i>) 07- Increase \$356,500.00; 420018 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE / THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN OTHER Specify type of modification and a FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of	B4877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU uthority f Funds, NFS 1852.2 Dt, is required ad by UCF section headings, including is to: 1) correct a ty	200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THORITY OF 32-81, <i>Contract Func</i> to sign this document a g solicitation/contract subject matter w pographical error in l	797 Total I 14 ARE MADE 6 (such as chart ding und return here feasible.) Modificati	e IN THE Co ges in payi cop on No.	DINTRACT OFFIC Ing office, appro Dies to the Eight (8)	DER NO. IN opriation date	PPC: GF ITEM 10A. e, etc.) SET Office.
() A B C X D C X D C I MPO L DESCRIPT The	THIS AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 07- Increase \$356,500.00; 420018 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE / THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN OTHER Specify type of modification and a FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of RTANT: Contractor is no ISTANT: Contractor is no ISTANT: Contractor is no PURPOSE of this modification	B4877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU uthority f Funds, NFS 1852.2 Dt, is required by UCF section headings, including is to: 1) correct a ty llotted for fee; and 2	200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THORITY OF 32-81, <i>Contract Func</i> to sign this document a g solicitation/contract subject matter w pographical error in l	797 Total I 14 ARE MADE 6 (such as chart ding und return here feasible.) Modificati	e IN THE Co ges in payi cop on No.	DINTRACT OFFIC Ing office, appro Dies to the Eight (8)	DER NO. IN opriation date	PPC: GF ITEM 10A. e, etc.) SET Office.
() A B C X D C X D C C X D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	THIS AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 07- Increase \$356,500.00; 420018 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE / THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN OTHER Specify type of modification and a FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of RTANT: Contractor is no ISTANT: Contractor is no ISTANT: Contractor is no PURPOSE of this modification	B4877 Increase \$1,267; 4 JANT TO: (Specify authority) TH DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). TERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU uthority f Funds, NFS 1852.2 Dt, is required to by UCF section headings, including is to: 1) correct a ty llotted for fee; and 2 (See Contin	2200185070 Increase \$1, E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THORITY OF 32-81, Contract Func- to sign this document a goolicitation/contract subject matter w pographical error in I) to provide additional	797 Total I 14 ARE MADE 6 (such as char ding und return here feasible.) Modificati I increme	on No.	DITRACT OFFIC Ing office, appro- dies to the Eight (8) nding.	DER NO. IN opriation date	PPC: GF ITEM 10A. e, etc.) SET Office.

		Contracting Office	ſ	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER	RICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contra	acting Officer)	<u>1/17/07</u>
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30- COMPUTER	105 GENERATED	\overline{U}	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

1. Modification No. Eight (8) Section B.4, entitled "CONTRACT FUNDING", subparagraph (a) is revised to read as follows:

"An additional amount of \$158,849.00 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee."

2. Section B.4, entitled "CONTRCT FUNDING", is modified to reflect additional incremental funding as follows:

B.4 CONTRACT FUNDING (NFS1852.232-81)(JUN 1990) is completed as follows:

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is \$2,207,580. This Allotment is for Occupational Safety, Industrial Hygiene, and Medical Services, Contract Line Items 01 through 03 and covers the following estimated period of performance: February 8, 2006 through February 28, 2007.
- (b) An additional amount of \$187,614 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.
- (c) For summary purposes, total amount obligated is:

	FROM '	BY	TO
Estimated Cost	\$1,876,761	\$330,799	\$2,207,560
Award Fee	<u>\$ 158,849</u>	<u>\$ 28,765</u>	<u>\$ 187,614</u>
Total CPAF	\$2,035,610	\$359,564	\$2,395,174

3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

- End of Modification No. TEN (10) -